

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7949/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2010 in CMWP No.23998/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S N.R.CREATIONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Kr. Prem Anand, Adv.
For Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the petitioner, put up this case after two weeks.

| (Neetu Khajuria)
| Sr.P.A.| (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| Court Master

|